


Eleventh Judicial Circuit/ Court Services Pontiac IL 143

Family Resources Inc. Davenport IA 1867
Florida Department of Corrections Sarasota FL 1908
Focus House Rochelle IL 2323
Ford County Probation Paxton IL 2605
Fulton County Court Services Lewistown L 1566
Grundy County Probation Department Morris IL 2431
Hancock County Juvenile Probation Department Carthage IL 148
Hancock County; Ninth Judicial Circuit - Court Services Department Carthage IL 3649
Harris County Juvenile Probation Dept. Houston TX 1014
Henry County Probation (14th Judicial Circuit) Cambridge IL 150
IDOC - Jacksonville Correctional Center Jacksonville IL 2556
IL Department of Corrections Parole Re-Entry Group Chicago i 2187
IL Department of Corrections-ImpactIncarceration Roodhouse IL 1149
IL Department of Corrections-Robinson Correction Robinson 1L 1047
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IL Department of Corrections-Taylorville Taylorville IL 1052
IL Department of Corrections-Youth Center St. Charles IL 161
Illinois Department of Children & Family Services Springfield IL 117
Illinois Department of Children and Family Services Chicago 1L 1920
Illinois Department of Children and Family Services Chicago IL 2528
[llinois Department of Corrections Lockport 1L 1887
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Kane County Court Services - 16th Judicial Circuit St. Charles IL 1921

Kane County Court Services - Adult Probation Geneva IL 172
Kane County Juvenile Court Services Geneva IL 171
Kankakee County Probation Department Kankakee 1L 914
Kendall County Court Services - 23rd Circuit Yorkville IL 2006
Knox County Court Services Galesburg IL 1233
) Kngy Cornty luyenile Conrt ——— 125D 1| [
Lake County Court Services (19th Judicial Circuit) Waukegan

Lake County Juvenile Center Crown Point
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Lee County Juvenile Probation Ft. Madison IA 897
Lee County Probation Department Dixon IL 181
Lincoln Correctional Center Lincoln IL 1954
Linn County Juvenile Detention Center Cedar Rapids IA 2135
Livingston County Probation Pontiac IL 2426
Logan Correctional Center Lincoln IL 2130
Logan County Probation Office Lincoln IL 1677
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OAR of Richmond

Ogle County Court Services

Oklahoma County Juvenile Bureau

Peoria County Court Services, Juvenile Probation
Peoria County Juvenile Detention Center

Peoria County Probation and Court Services
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Richmond
Oregon
Oklahoma City
Peoria

Peoria

Peoria

VA
IL
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IL
IL
IL

2296
207
2141
211
1467
1182
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Pike County Court Services

Pontiac Correctional Center

River Valley Juvenile Detention Center
Riverside County Probation Department

Rock Island County Council on Addictions
Rock Island County Court Services

Rock Island County Court Services (Juvenile)
Sadie Waterford Manor

Safer Foundation

Safer Foundation

San Bernardino County Probation Department
Sangamon County Court Services Department
Sangamon County Juvenile Probation and Court Services
Scott County Court Services

Scott County Juvenile Detention Center

Seventh Judicial District; Department of Correctional Services
South Carolina Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Southern District of Illinois; US District Court
Southern lowa Area Juvenile Detention
Stephenson County Probation Department
Tazewell County Adult Probation

Tazewell County Juvenile Probation Department
U.S. District Court - Southern District of lowa
U.S. Pretrial Services

Pittsfield
Pontiac
Joliet
Riverside
East Moline
Rock Island
Rock Island
Crestwood
Harvey
Chicago
San Bernardino
Springfield
Springfield
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Anderson
East St. Louis
Montrose
Freeport
Pekin

Pekin
Davenport

Chicago

1271
212
1469
2291
6735
1265
5700
215
217
829
218
221
2408
1748
1406
1653
2100
2432
2543
777
232
233
1665
2429




Winnebago County Juvenile Detention Center
Winnebago County Juvenile Justice Center
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Rockford
Rockford
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248
1932

Woodlands Treatment Center

Young House Incorporated

Youth Crossroads, Inc.

Youth Service Bureau of Illinois Valley
Youth Services Network, Inc

Burlington
Burlington
Berwyn
Ottawa
Rockford
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IL
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1011

250
2336
2170
2621







