

Eleventh Judicial Circuit/ Court Services	Pontiac	IL	143
Family Resources Inc.	Davenport	IA	1867
Florida Department of Corrections	Sarasota	FL	1908
Focus House	Rochelle	IL	2323
Ford County Probation	Paxton	IL	2605
Fulton County Court Services	Lewistown	IL	1566
Grundy County Probation Department	Morris	IL	2431
Hancock County Juvenile Probation Department	Carthage	IL	148
Hancock County; Ninth Judicial Circuit - Court Services Department	Carthage	IL	3649
Harris County Juvenile Probation Dept.	Houston	TX	1014
Henry County Probation (14th Judicial Circuit)	Cambridge	IL	150
IDOC - Jacksonville Correctional Center	Jacksonville	IL	2556
IL Department of Corrections Parole Re-Entry Group	Chicago	IL	2187
IL Department of Corrections-ImpactIncarceration	Roodhouse	IL	1149
IL Department of Corrections-Robinson Correction	Robinson	IL	1047
•	<u>a. 1</u> 1	**	1000

k

IL Department of Corrections-Taylorville	Taylorville	IL	1052
IL Department of Corrections-Youth Center	St. Charles	IL	161
Illinois Department of Children & Family Services	Springfield	IL	117
Illinois Department of Children and Family Services	Chicago	IL	1920
Illinois Department of Children and Family Services	Chicago	IL	2528
Illinois Department of Corrections	Lockport	IL	1887
THE CO. CO. CO. TITLE CO. MARKET LOCATION	Calaahiina	TT	1025

Kane County Court Services - 16th Judicial Circuit	St. Charles	IL	1921
Kane County Court Services - Adult Probation	Geneva	IL	172
Kane County Juvenile Court Services	Geneva	IL	171
Kankakee County Probation Department	Kankakee	IL	914
Kendall County Court Services - 23rd Circuit	Yorkville	IL	2006
Knox County Court Services	Galesburg	IL	1233
Knox County Invenile Court	Galeshuro	II	1.75
11			

	Lake County Court Services (19th Judicial Circuit)	Waukegan	IL	177
	Lake County Juvenile Center	Crown Point	IN	2374
	<u></u>	Q	7.1	Λ
Garaca				

. .

· <u>...</u>

LaSalle County Detention Home	Ottawa	IL	179
Lee County Juvenile Probation	Keokuk	IA	180
Lee County Juvenile Probation	Ft. Madison	IA	897
Lee County Probation Department	Dixon	IL	181
Lincoln Correctional Center	Lincoln	IL	1954
Linn County Juvenile Detention Center	Cedar Rapids	IA	2135
Livingston County Probation	Pontiac	IL	2426
Logan Correctional Center	Lincoln	IL	2130
Logan County Probation Office	Lincoln	IL	1677
Macon County Child Advocacy Center	Decatur	IL	1883
Macon County Probation Department	Decatur	IL	186
are the control of the control of the	~		~

OAR of Richmond	Richmond	VA	2296
Ogle County Court Services	Oregon	IL	207
Oklahoma County Juvenile Bureau	Oklahoma City	OK	2141
Peoria County Court Services, Juvenile Probation	Peoria	IL	211
Peoria County Juvenile Detention Center	Peoria	IL	1467
Peoria County Probation and Court Services	Peoria	IL	1182
Distance P. M. G. M.	~ .		

Pike County Court Services	Pittsfield	IL	1271
Pontiac Correctional Center	Pontiac	IL	212
River Valley Juvenile Detention Center	Joliet	IL	1469
Riverside County Probation Department	Riverside	CA	2291
Rock Island County Council on Addictions	East Moline	IL	6735
Rock Island County Court Services	Rock Island	IL	1265
Rock Island County Court Services (Juvenile)	Rock Island	IL	5700
Sadie Waterford Manor	Crestwood	IL	215
Safer Foundation	Harvey	IL	217
Safer Foundation	Chicago	IL	829
San Bernardino County Probation Department	San Bernardino	CA	218
Sangamon County Court Services Department	Springfield	IL	221
Sangamon County Juvenile Probation and Court Services	Springfield	IL	2408
Scott County Court Services	Davenport	IA	1748
Scott County Juvenile Detention Center	Davenport	IA	1406
Seventh Judicial District; Department of Correctional Services	Davenport	IA	1653
South Carolina Dept. of Juvenile Justice	Anderson	SC	2100
Southern District of Illinois; US District Court	East St. Louis	IL	2432
Southern Iowa Area Juvenile Detention	Montrose	IA	2543
Stephenson County Probation Department	Freeport	IL	777
Tazewell County Adult Probation	Pekin	IL	232
Tazewell County Juvenile Probation Department	Pekin	IL	233
U.S. District Court - Southern District of Iowa	Davenport	IA	1665
U.S. Pretrial Services	Chicago	IL	2429
Tion to the the time to produce the same			

* ne...

	winnesde County suverinc Detention Conten	Rockford		70	
	Winnebago County Juvenile Justice Center	Rockford	IL 19	32	
	Winnsham Oppyty Inxonila Duahatian	Daalehand	II AC.	(2	
•					
	·				
1					
` <u> </u>					
·					
-					
7					
	Wiscopsin Department of Corrections State of	A 1.			
	Wisconfiguration of Corrections State of	Annleton	W/I 21	x /	
,					
•					
-					
1					
7					
	Woodlands Treatment Center	Burlington	IA 10	11	-
	Young House Incorporated	Burlington		50	
	Youth Crossroads, Inc.	Berwyn	IL 23:		
	Youth Service Bureau of Illinois Valley	Ottawa	IL 21		
	Youth Services Network, Inc	Rockford	IL 26		
	1 outh out vices retwork, the	KOCKIOIU	11. 20.	۷1	

Rockford

IL

248

Winnebago County Juvenile Detention Center